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Donated to QVMAG by the Launceston Walking Club on 26 July 2016 (IR 019).



1. Constitution

1/1

1/2

The constitution, certificate of incorporation and accompanying  1969-1988

correspondence

Journal containing the constitution, by-laws, etc.

2. Meetings papers

2/1

2/2

2/3

2/4

2/5

2/6

217

2/8

2/9

2/10

2/11

2/12

2/13

2/14

2/15

2/16

2117

Minute book of meetings
Minute book of meetings
Minute book of meetings
Minute book of meetings
Minute book of meetings
Minute book of meetings
Minute book of meetings
Minute book of meetings
Minute book of meetings
Minute book of meetings
Minute book of meetings
Minute book of meetings
Minute book of meetings
Minutes of meetings

Minutes of meetings

Minutes of meetings

Annual reports and Treasurer's reports

3. Correspondence

3/1

3/2

General correspondence

General correspondence

1967-

Nov. 1946 - Oct. 1950
Nov. 1950 - Dec. 1952
Jan. 1953 - Dec. 1954
Jan. 1955 - Oct. 1957
Oct. 1957 - Sep. 1959
Sep. 1959 - Mar. 1962
Mar. 1962 - Dec. 1966
Jan. 1967 - Apr. 1970
Apr. 1970 - Nov. 1974
Nov. 1974 - Dec. 1978
Jan. 1979 - Jul. 1982
Jul. 1982 - Sep. 1986
Nov. 1990 - Dec. 1992
Sep. 1996 - Aug. 1999
Sep. 1999 - Aug. 2001
Sep. 2001 - Aug. 2007

1973 - 1982

1973-1975

Jan. 1976 - Sep. 1978



3/3

3/4

3/5

3/6

3/7

3/8

3/9

3/10

3/11

3/12

3/13

3/14

3/15

3/16

3/17

3/18

3/19

3/20

3/21

4. Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show

General correspondence
General correspondence
General correspondence
General correspondence
General correspondence
General correspondence
General correspondence
General correspondence
General correspondence
General correspondence
General correspondence
General correspondence
General correspondence
General correspondence
General correspondence
General correspondence
General correspondence
General correspondence

General correspondence

4/1

4/2

4/3

1976 - 1978

1979

1980

Jan. - Sep. 1981

Oct. 1981 - Sep. 1982
Oct. 1982 - Apr. 1983
Apr. - Sep. 1983

Oct. 1983 - Sep. 1984
Oct. 1984 - Sep. 1985
Oct. 1985 - Oct. 1986
Oct. 1986 - Oct. 1987
Oct. 1987 - Oct. 1988
Oct. 1988 - Oct. 1989
Oct. 1992 - Dec. 1993
Jan. - Dec. 1994

Sep. 1999 - Nov. 2001
Jan. 2002 - Feb. 2003
Apr. 2003 - Aug. 2005

Oct. 2005 - Nov. 2007

Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: correspondence, 1960-1964

ephemera and newspaper clippings

Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: correspondence 1965-1970

and ephemera

Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: correspondence 1971-1973

and ephemera



4/4

4/5

4/6

4[7

4/8

4/9

4/10

4/11

4/12

4/13

4/14

4/15

4/16

Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: correspondence,
ephemera and script

Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: correspondence,
ephemera, script and newspaper clippings

Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: correspondence,
ephemera and script

Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: correspondence,
ephemera and script

Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: correspondence,
ephemera and script

Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: correspondence,
ephemera and script

Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: correspondence,
ephemera, script, newspaper clippings and list of exhibited
paintings and sales

Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: ephemera, script
and attendance figures for 1970 to 1983

Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: correspondence
and scripts

Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: scripts

Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: final project
report for the preservation of film archive and Do You Know
Tasmania? digital transition

Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: folder of
ephemera (programmes and posters) and newspaper articles
(photocopies only) for shows up to the 46" of 2013

Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: correspondence
with the Tasmanian Cinema Board; correspondence regarding
interstate shows in Adelaide, Brisbane, Melbourne and Sydney

5. Miscellaneous documents and ledgers

5/1

5/2

Federation of Tasmanian Bushwalking Clubs: correspondence
and meetings papers

Federation of Tasmanian Bushwalking Clubs: correspondence,
meetings papers and miscellaneous papers

1974

1975

1976

1977-1978

1979

1980

1981

1983

1990, 1994

1996, 1999

2007

1961-2013

1966-1980

1974-1977

1978-1981



5/3

5/4

5/5

5/6

517

5/8

5/9

5/10

5/11

5/12

5/13

Federation of Tasmanian Bushwalking Clubs: correspondence 1985-1986
and meetings papers

Launceston Walking Club and Federation of Tasmanian 1975-1990
Bushwalking Club: submissions to State management
plans, committees of enquiry, etc.

Notes on the south coast track, including a general guide to the 1976
area / by Gary White

Launceston Walking Club trip lists [1970s - 1980s7]
Certificate of Appreciation from Tasmania Police to the 17 Jun. 1991

Launceston Walking Club in recognition of the search for the
Grichting family at the Walls of Jerusalem

Launceston Walking Club membership applications and lists 1946-1981

Launceston Walking Club cash book, including membership 1946-1949
subscriptions

Launceston Walking Club cash book, including Sep. 1973 - Oct. 1976
membership subscriptions

Launceston Walking Club cash book, including Oct. 1977 - Oct. 1982
membership subscriptions

Launceston Walking Club cash book, including Jun. 1982 - Dec. 1987
membership subscriptions

Launceston Walking Club cash book, including Sep. 1988 - Oct. 1993
membership subscriptions

6. Scrapbooks

6/1

6/2

6/3

6/4

6/5

Scrapbook of newspaper and magazine cuttings, Dec. 1946 - Dec. 1950
photographs, maps, ephemera and trip reports

Scrapbook of newspaper and magazine cuttings, Dec. 1950 - Apr. 1954
photographs, maps, ephemera and trip reports

Scrapbook of newspaper and magazine cuttings, Mar. 1952 - Dec. 1962
photographs, maps, ephemera and trip reports

Scrapbook of newspaper cuttings, correspondence Mar. 1961 - Mar. 1987
and a plan of the Scott-Kilvert Memorial Hut, Lake
Rodway

Scrapbook of newspaper and magazine cuttings, Jan. 1963 - Apr. 1976
photographs, maps, ephemera and trip reports



6/6  Log book of the 40" anniversary of the Launceston Oct. 1986 - Oct. 2006
Walking Club, 1986: newspaper clippings and
ephemera, including miscellaneous post-1986 inserts

7. Photographs

7/1  Miscellaneous photographic material: 46 photos and ca. 1960s - ca. 1990s
five prints contained in one album, one folder, one folio
and two sealed bags



	QUEEN VICTORIA MUSEUM AND ART GALLERY
	CHS 134
	Launceston Walking Club

