QUEEN VICTORIA MUSEUM AND ART GALLERY

CHS 134

Launceston Walking Club

INTRODUCTION

THE RECORDS

- 1. Constitution
- 2. Meetings papers
- 3. Correspondence
- 4. Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show
- 5. Miscellaneous documents and ledgers
- 6. Scrapbooks
- 7. Photographs

Donated to QVMAG by the Launceston Walking Club on 26 July 2016 (IR 019).

1. Constitution

1/1	The constitution, certificate of incorporation and accompanying correspondence		1969-1988		
1/2	Journal containing the constitution, by-laws, etc.		1967-		
<u>2. Me</u>	etings papers				
2/1	Minute book of meetings	Nov. 1946	- Oct. 1950		
2/2	Minute book of meetings	Nov. 1950	- Dec. 1952		
2/3	Minute book of meetings	Jan. 1953	- Dec. 1954		
2/4	Minute book of meetings	Jan. 1955	- Oct. 1957		
2/5	Minute book of meetings	Oct. 1957	- Sep. 1959		
2/6	Minute book of meetings	Sep. 1959	- Mar. 1962		
2/7	Minute book of meetings	Mar. 1962	- Dec. 1966		
2/8	Minute book of meetings	Jan. 1967	- Apr. 1970		
2/9	Minute book of meetings	Apr. 1970	Nov. 1974		
2/10	Minute book of meetings	Nov. 1974	- Dec. 1978		
2/11	Minute book of meetings	Jan. 197	9 - Jul. 1982		
2/12	Minute book of meetings	Jul. 1982	- Sep. 1986		
2/13	Minute book of meetings	Nov. 1990	- Dec. 1992		
2/14	Minutes of meetings	Sep. 1996	- Aug. 1999		
2/15	Minutes of meetings	Sep. 1999	- Aug. 2001		
2/16	Minutes of meetings	Sep. 2001	- Aug. 2007		
2/17	Annual reports and Treasurer's reports		1973 - 1982		
3. Correspondence					
3/1	General correspondence		1973-1975		
3/2	General correspondence	Jan. 1976	- Sep. 1978		

3/3	General correspondence		1976 - 1978	
3/4	General correspondence		1979	
3/5	General correspondence		1980	
3/6	General correspondence	Jan.	- Sep. 1981	
3/7	General correspondence	Oct. 1981	- Sep. 1982	
3/8	General correspondence	Oct. 1982	- Apr. 1983	
3/9	General correspondence	Apr.	- Sep. 1983	
3/10	General correspondence	Oct. 1983	- Sep. 1984	
3/11	General correspondence	Oct. 1984	- Sep. 1985	
3/12	General correspondence	Oct. 1985	- Oct. 1986	
3/13	General correspondence	Oct. 1986	- Oct. 1987	
3/14	General correspondence	Oct. 1987	- Oct. 1988	
3/15	General correspondence	Oct. 1988	- Oct. 1989	
3/16	General correspondence	Oct. 1992 -	Dec. 1993	
3/17	General correspondence	Jan.	- Dec. 1994	
3/18	General correspondence	Sep. 1999	- Nov. 2001	
3/19	General correspondence	Jan. 2002	- Feb. 2003	
3/20	General correspondence	Apr. 2003 -	Aug. 2005	
3/21	General correspondence	Oct. 2005 -	Nov. 2007	
4. Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show				
4/1	Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: correspondent and newspaper clippings	ondence,	1960-1964	
4/2	Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: correspondent ephemera	ondence	1965-1970	
4/3	Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: corresponded ephemera	ondence	1971-1973	

4/4	Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: correspondence, ephemera and script	1974	
4/5	Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: correspondence, ephemera, script and newspaper clippings	1975	
4/6	Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: correspondence, ephemera and script	1976	
4/7	Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: correspondence, ephemera and script	1977-1978	
4/8	Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: correspondence, ephemera and script	1979	
4/9	Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: correspondence, ephemera and script	1980	
4/10	Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: correspondence, ephemera, script, newspaper clippings and list of exhibited paintings and sales	1981	
4/11	Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: ephemera, script and attendance figures for 1970 to 1983	1983	
4/12	Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: correspondence and scripts	1990, 1994	
4/13	Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: scripts	1996, 1999	
4/14	Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: final project report for the preservation of film archive and Do You Know Tasmania? digital transition	2007	
4/15	<i>Do You Know Tasmania?</i> audio-visual show: folder of ephemera (programmes and posters) and newspaper articles (photocopies only) for shows up to the 46 th of 2013	1961-2013	
4/16	Do You Know Tasmania? audio-visual show: correspondence with the Tasmanian Cinema Board; correspondence regarding interstate shows in Adelaide, Brisbane, Melbourne and Sydney	1966-1980	
5. Mis	scellaneous documents and ledgers		
5/1	Federation of Tasmanian Bushwalking Clubs: correspondence and meetings papers	1974-1977	
5/2	Federation of Tasmanian Bushwalking Clubs: correspondence, meetings papers and miscellaneous papers	1978-1981	

5/3	Federation of Tasmanian Bushwalking Clubs: correspondence and meetings papers		1985-1986
5/4	Launceston Walking Club and Federation of Tasmanian Bushwalking Club: submissions to State management plans, committees of enquiry, etc.		1975-1990
5/5	Notes on the south coast track, including a general guiarea / by Gary White	de to th	e 1976
5/6	Launceston Walking Club trip lists		[1970s - 1980s?]
5/7	Certificate of Appreciation from Tasmania Police to the Launceston Walking Club in recognition of the search for the Grichting family at the Walls of Jerusalem		
5/8	Launceston Walking Club membership applications ar	nd lists	1946-1981
5/9	Launceston Walking Club cash book, including memb subscriptions	ership	1946-1949
5/10	Launceston Walking Club cash book, including membership subscriptions	Sep.	1973 - Oct. 1976
5/11	Launceston Walking Club cash book, including membership subscriptions	Oct.	1977 - Oct. 1982
5/12	Launceston Walking Club cash book, including membership subscriptions	Jun. 1	1982 - Dec. 1987
5/13	Launceston Walking Club cash book, including membership subscriptions	Sep.	1988 - Oct. 1993
<u>6. Scr</u>	apbooks _		
6/1	Scrapbook of newspaper and magazine cuttings, photographs, maps, ephemera and trip reports	Dec.	1946 - Dec. 1950
6/2	Scrapbook of newspaper and magazine cuttings, photographs, maps, ephemera and trip reports	Dec.	1950 - Apr. 1954
6/3	Scrapbook of newspaper and magazine cuttings, photographs, maps, ephemera and trip reports	Mar. 1	952 - Dec. 1962
6/4	Scrapbook of newspaper cuttings, correspondence and a plan of the Scott-Kilvert Memorial Hut, Lake Rodway	Mar. 1	1961 - Mar. 1987
6/5	Scrapbook of newspaper and magazine cuttings, photographs, maps, ephemera and trip reports	Jan.	1963 - Apr. 1976

6/6 Log book of the 40th anniversary of the Launceston Walking Club, 1986: newspaper clippings and ephemera, including miscellaneous post-1986 inserts

7. Photographs

7/1 Miscellaneous photographic material: 46 photos and five prints contained in one album, one folder, one folio and two sealed bags